
From: 
To: "Je vacation" <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: Fw: 750 

Date: Mon, 29 Mar 2010 19:12:14 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

From reenstra 

Sent from my BlackBeny® wireless handheld 

From: "George Reenstra" 
Date: Mon, 29 Mar 2010 15:02:09 -0400 
To: <IMI > 
Subject: RE: 750 

Agreed but they were agreeing to make the deposit fully refundable for the next 30 days...he had a hell of a deal and no 
real risk 

George Reenstra 

Aircraft Services Group Inc 

300 Corporate Drive, Suite 2 

Mahwah, NJ 07430 

Tel 

Fax 

From: [mailto: 
Sent: Monday, March 29, 2010 3:07 PM 
To: George Reenstra 
Subject: Re: 750 

I think a lot was based on Mikes buyer, anything after that is only speculation, if there was a deposit, would be a 
different world, 
I don't think he wants to get stick with two c-HE with the D around the corner 

Sent from my BlacicBerty® wireless handheld 

From: "George Reenstra" 

EFTA00761759



Date: Mon, 29 Mar 2010 14:56:05 -0400 

To: .41 > 
Subject: FW: 750 

Any thoughts on this email..he beat them to the bone on price. 

George Reenstra 

Aircraft Services Group Inc 

300 Corporate Drive, Suite 2 

Mahwah, NJ 07430 

Tel 

Fax 

From: George Reenstra 
Sent: Monday, March 29, 2010 11:25 AM 
To: 
Cc: Germon, Howard H SIK; 
Subject: 750 

As you know I doubted the client that Mike Jones claimed was a buyer. Today I can't seem to get Mike on the phone. 
Marc, I thought it best we have one voice to JE and since the numbers must come from you let me suggest this. I may 
have another buyer for 750, it will take me 2 weeks to put it together ( assuming I can ) JE will need to agree to 12.4m net 
to him as it is going overseas an there are other brokers in this deal ( but one's that can do a deal ) Perhaps the 
refundable deposit on the C++ gives us all what we want. Your call 

George Reenstra 

Aircraft Services Group Inc 

300 Corporate Drive, Suite 2 

Mahwah, NJ 07430 

Tel 

Fax 

EFTA00761760



EFTA00761761


